
First Name Last Name Credentials Hospital Group Registration Type Please select your 
Residency or Medical 

School Year:

Email Address  City  State/Prov.

Jodi Allison MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Jodi_A_Allison@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Kelsey Bacidore MD Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Kelsey.Bacidore001@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Carter Bagley MD Franciscan Health Olympia Fields Resident PGY2 Bagleyck191@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Maryam Bakare MD Advocate Christ Medical Center Resident PGY3 mbakare08@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Kayla Balousek MD Swedish Hospital Resident PGY3 kayla.balousek@comcast.net Chicago Illinois

Chathushki Bandara DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY3 chathushki.bandara@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Jasmine Beasley DO Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY2 jasmine_t_beasley@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Summer Beckworth DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 summerbeckworthh@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Vanessa Belknap DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY3 vanessa.belknap24@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Sydney Brewer MD Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 sbrewer84@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Grace Bunemann DO Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Grace_K_Bunemann@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Kathryn Buzenius MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 kbuzenius@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Nicole Colucci DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Non‐Member Physician ncdc1129@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Charis Crofton MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Charis_N_Crofton@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Bridget Dames MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY3 bridgetdames@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Sarah Davis MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 saritagdavis@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Gabriella Dupont DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY3 gabriellaRdupont@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Shayla Eaklor MD Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 seaklor77@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Scott Eberly MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Scott_D_Eberly@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Braxton Ehnert DO Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Braxton.Ehnert@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Mitchell Fagan DO Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Mitchell_Fagan@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Zachary Foust DO Franciscan Health Olympia Fields EM Residency Resident PGY3 zachary.foust1@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Vincent Fu MD Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Vincent.Fu@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Rodney Fullmer DO, FACOEP, FACEP Swedish Hospital part of Endeavor ICEP/ACEP Member rodney.fullmer@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Nick Garcia DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY2 gnick617@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Arianna Gutierrez MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY2 ariangut@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Benjamin Harsin MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Benjamin_G_Harsin@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Karolina Hawn MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Karolina_Hawn@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Mirena Hayes MD Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 mhayes67@siume.edu Springfield Illinois

Louis Hill DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 louis.j.hill96@gmail.com Chicago Illinois



Kevin Huang DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY1 huang5991@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Adnan Hussain MD, FACEP Vituity ICEP/ACEP Member adnan.hussain@vituity.com Chicago Illinois

Joy Jin MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 joybjin@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Sam Johnson MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 samjohnson0922@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Jason Kegg MD, CHSE, FACEP N/A ICEP/ACEP Member jkegg@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Grace Kim MD Swedish Hospital Resident PGY2 gkim94824@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Brooke Kirkham DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY1 kirkham.brooke@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Nicholas Koehn DO Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 nkoehn67@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Alexis LaBauex MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY1 alexis_labauex@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Crystal Lafleur DO Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Crystal_B_Lafleur@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Connor Leuck DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY2 leuckconnor@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Yixuan Liao DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY4 kliao67@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Riley Liptak DO Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Riley.Liptak001@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Elise Lovell MD, FACEP Advocate Christ Medical Center ICEP/ACEP Member eliselovell@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Melson Mesmin DO Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 mmesmin56@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Sumona Munshi DO Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY1 sumona_m_munshi@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Tyler Narsing DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY2 tylernarsing@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Andrea Natera MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY2 aanetera3@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Lucas Nelson MD Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY3 lucasnelson0627@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Obinna Onyeukwu MD Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Obinna.Onyeukwu001@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Rachel Osgood‐Tannis MD Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 rosgood‐tannis21@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Ram Patel MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Ram_A_Patel@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Christine Patte DO Swedish Hospital ICEP/ACEP Member CPatte@schosp.org Chicago Illinois

Dmitriy Pikovskiy MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY3 dmitriy_pikovskiy@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Brett Polan DO Franciscan Health Olympia Fields Resident PGY3 brettpolan@gmail.com Olympia Fields Illinois

Matthew Porter DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY3 mricheyporter@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Crystal Pun DO Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Crystal.K.Pun@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Lucas Rappert DO Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY1 lucas_rappert@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Justin Rederer DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 justinrederer@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Robert Rodriguez MD Swedish Hospital Resident PGY1 robmrodr@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Mary Sabbagh DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY2 mrsabbag@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Willard Sharp MD, PhD, FACEP University of Chicago ICEP/ACEP Member wsharp@bsd.uchicago.edu Chicago Illinois



Austin Sinn MD Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 asinn55@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

David Snow MD, FACEP Loyola University Medical Center ICEP/ACEP Member David.C.Snow@lumc.edu Maywood Illinois

Christopher Thompson DO Southern Illinois University School of Medicine Resident PGY2 cthompson38@siumed.edu Springfield Illinois

Anna Vardanyan DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 anna.vardanyan4@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Paul Vexelman DO Swedish Hospital Resident PGY1 pvexelman.6@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Timothy Walker DO Ascension Resurrection Medical Center Resident PGY1 timothygordonwalker@gmail.com Chicago Illinois

Gabriel Ward DO Loyola University Medical Center ICEP/ACEP Member Gabriel.Ward@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Joseph Werner MD Loyola University Medical Center Resident PGY2 Joseph.Werner@luhs.org Maywood Illinois

Cody Williams MD Rush University Medical Center Resident PGY3 Cody_J_Williams@rush.edu Chicago Illinois

Ivan Zrantchev MD Swedish Hospital Resident PGY1 ivanzrantchev@gmail.com Chicago Illinois


